CERAMIC CAPACITORS
94www.exxelia.com
  Taping : dimensions
Page revised 02/21
FEATURES
• Multilayer chips ceramic capacitors stacked
• X7R dielectric (NPO available on request)
• Capacitance range: 1.2µF to 68µF

Insulation resistance at 25°C under URC ≥ 1,000 MΩ.µF
CNC3X Series  High Capacitance Stacked Capacitors
HOW TO ORDER
CNC 33 P W F 6,8µF ±10% 25 V
Series Exxelia size code Model
RoHS
Compliant
Quality level Capacitance Tolerance Rated voltage
CNC 31
32
33
34
P
PL
L
N
NU
- = No RoHS
W = RoHS
compliant
- = standard quality level
F = Hi-Rel quality:
screening in accordance
with Exxelia specifi cation
Capacitance value
in clear
±10%
±20%
16 V
25 V
ESA Qualified
ESA Qualifi ed
Available space ranges:
consult our detail
specifi cations
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
95www.exxelia.com
General characteristics
HI
GH
 C
AP
AC
IT
AN
CE
Page revised 02/21
STANDARD RATINGS
Size Series
Dimensions inches (mm) Leads
per side
T max.
inches                 (mm)
Nb. of
chips
Rated Voltage Min. cap.
ValueL max. W max. R min. C max. X 16 V 25 V
2220 CNC31 0.296
(7.5)
0.237
(6)
0.098
(2.5)
0.296
(7.5)
0.2 ± 0.020
(5.08 ± 0.5)
2
0.099 (2.5) 1 3.9µF 2.2µF
1.2µF0.197 (5) 2 6.8µF 4.7µF
0.296 (7.5) 3 12µF 6.8µF
2528 CNC32 0.315
(8)